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TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 30 AGOSTO 2019

CLASSIFICA FINALE
Pos Punti % Giocatori
1 179,24 71,13 6 TARASCA SALVATORE LUIG SFORZA FRANCESCO
2 149,39 59,28 2 TOMASICCHIO VITO PEZZANO ROSANNA
3 14632 5808 102 PROVENZANO ANNA BINETT! MARIO
4 141,16 56.01 BELLINO MICHEL ITE ANNA 1A
L5 13854 5498 4 CONTE GINA ABBRUZZESE ENRICO |
6 137,33 5450 103 CASSANO MICHELE TERIO ANGELO
[7 13178 5229 1 JANFRA | ' SAVERIO
8 127685 50,66 1 NOTO GIACOMO MACCHITELLI ALFREDO
9 12056 4784 101 LEONI ANTONIA MASSAR! OLIVIERO
10 11965 4748 108 CIOCE FRANCO PAVONI STEFANIA
11 112,00 4444 107 MARSICOVITO VISAGGIO ANNA
12 10555 4189 8 BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA FORTUNATO EMMA
13 9998 3968 104 PELLEGRINI CECILIA CHIEPPA RITA
14 9269 36,78 CIPPONE MILLY ADCORNO LINA
15 8020 3579 ADORNO ANTONINO BINETTI GIOVANNA



TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 30 AGOSTO 2019

Pos

w e ~J O n e W R -

N
N o L b = O

Punti
76,79
53,67
51,00
46,08
4450
43,66
43,55
42,83
38,33
38,17
38,95
35,50
30,68
26,06
2411

CLASSIFICA 1° TURNO

%

91,42
63,88
60.71
54,86
52,98
51,98
51,85
50,99
4563
45,44
43,99
42,26
36,52
31,03
28T

106

108
105

102
107
103

104

e =] O

Giocatori
BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
PROVENZANC ANNA BINETTI MARIO
TARASCA SALVATORE LUIG SFORZA FRANCESCO
NOTO GIACOMO MACCHITELLI ALFREDO
BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA FORTUNATC EMMA
LEONI ANTONIA MASSAR] OLIVIERO
CIOCE FRANCO PAVONI STEFANIA
TOMASICCHIO VITO PEZZANO ROSANNA
CASSANO MICHELE TERIO ANGELO
MARSICO VITO VISAGGIO ANNA
GIANFRANCESCO ISA CALO' SAVERIO
CONTE GINA ABBRUZZESE ENRICO
ADORNQ ANTONINO BINETT! GIOVANNA
CIPPONE MILLY ADORNO LINA
PELLEGRINI CECILIA CHIEPPA RITA
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Giocatorl
TARASCA SALVATORE LUIG SFORZA FRANCESCO
TOMASICCHIO VITO PEZZANQ ROSANNA
CONTE GINA ABBRUZZESE ENRICO
CASSANO MICHELE TERIO ANGELO
GIANFRANCESCO ISA CALO' SAVERIO
PROVENZANQ ANNA BINETTI MARIO
NOTO GIACOMO MACCHITELLI ALFREDO
LEONI ANTONIA MASSARI OLIVIERO
CIOCE FRANCO PAVONI STEFANIA
PELLEGRINI CECILIA CHIEPPA RITA
MARSICO VITO VISAGGIO ANNA
CIPPONE MILLY ADORNO LINA
BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA FORTUNATO EMMA
ADORNO ANTONING BINETTI GIOVANNA



